

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.2829 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
15	01.05.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Though the matter was listed finally today, learned counsel for the petitioner once again sought time. Learned counsel for the respondents opposed for granting time. Post on 03.07.2026 finally. No further adjournment will be granted. Interim order granted earlier is extended till then. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI,J ANS	

--	--	--	--